J

View Rollovers * Required information

Display Rollover Transactions as reported via the SuperStream system.

Please select a fund by either Name or ABN
Select fund by name *

The Trustee for BERRINBA SUPERANNUATION FUND - 24 842 ¢

OR
Select fund by ABN *

--- Please select a fund ---

Download an Annual Statement of the current and previous financial year for the selected fund.

Start date *
2023-04-01 a
End date *
2023-07-31 i
Date From To Status Details
(Type)
2023-05-31 The Trustee for The Trustee for Success Hide details
11:16:37 BEENLEIGH STEEL BERRINBA
Rollover FABRICATIONS SUPERANNUATION
SUPERANNUATION FUND
FUND (24842643522)

(52713267687)


https://smsf.auspost.com.au/logout
http://auspost.com.au/
https://smsf.auspost.com.au/secure/funds-list
http://auspost.com.au/index.html

Date
(Type)

From

Sender name

Sender email

Sender telephone

Payment amount

Payment reference

BSB

Account number

Account name

Member record

Member name

Transferring member number

Member address

Member date of birth

Eligible service start date

Receiving member number

Transfer whole balance

Tax free component

Tax file number

Taxable taxed

Taxable untaxed

Preserved

Unrestricted

Restricted

Outcome date

Severity

Error Code

To

The Trustee for BEENLEIGH STEEL FABRICATIONS SUPERANNUATION FUND

admin@beenleighsteel.com.au

0734401530

$ 1,000,000.00

527132676870531001

034115

707781

Berrinba Superannuation Pty Ltd

MBRROLLVRO1

Frank Boyes

UNKNOWN

8 POINCIANA PL JACOBS WELL QLD 4208 au

1958-08-20

1996-06-28

false

39506.95

452963997

960493.05

0.00

0.00

1000000.00

0.00

2023-05-31 13:52:10

Information

SUPER.GEN.RLVR.2



Date
(Type)

2023-06-30
13:48:19
Rollover

From

Short description

The Trustee for
BEENLEIGH STEEL
FABRICATIONS
SUPERANNUATION
FUND
(52713267687)

To

Rollover Process successful

The Trustee for
BERRINBA
SUPERANNUATION
FUND
(24842643522)

Status

Success

Details

Hide details



Date
(Type)

From

Sender name

Sender email

Sender telephone

Payment amount

Payment reference

BSB

Account number

Account name

Member record

Member name

Transferring member number

Member address

Member date of birth

Eligible service start date

Receiving member number

Transfer whole balance

Tax free component

Tax file number

KiwiSaver tax free component

Taxable taxed

Taxable untaxed

Preserved

KiwiSaver preserved

Unrestricted

Restricted

Outcome date

To

The Trustee for BEENLEIGH STEEL FABRICATIONS SUPERANNUATION FUND

admin@beenleighsteel.com.au

0734401530

$ 2,492,700.00

527132676870630001

034115

707781

Berrinba Superannuation Pty Ltd

MBRROLLVRO01

Frank Boyes

UNKNOWN

8 POINCIANA PL JACOBS WELL QLD 4208 au

1958-08-20

1996-06-28

false

98461.65

452963997

0.00

2394238.35

0.00

0.00

0.00

2492700.00

0.00

2023-06-30 14:30:46



Date
(Type)

2023-06-30
14:06:55
Rollover

From

Severity

Error Code

Short description

The Trustee for
BEENLEIGH STEEL
FABRICATIONS
SUPERANNUATION
FUND
(52713267687)

To Status

Information

SUPER.GEN.RLVR.2

Rollover Process successful

The Trustee for Success
BERRINBA
SUPERANNUATION
FUND
(24842643522)

Details

Hide details



Date
(Type)

From

Sender name

Sender email

Sender telephone

Payment amount

Payment reference

BSB

Account number

Account name

Member record

Member name

Transferring member number

Member address

Member date of birth

Eligible service start date

Receiving member number

Transfer whole balance

Tax free component

Tax file number

KiwiSaver tax free component

Taxable taxed

Taxable untaxed

Preserved

KiwiSaver preserved

Unrestricted

Restricted

Outcome date

To

The Trustee for BEENLEIGH STEEL FABRICATIONS SUPERANNUATION FUND

admin@beenleighsteel.com.au

0734401530

$ 897,700.00

527132676870630002

034115

707781

Berrinba Superannuation Pty Ltd

MBRROLLVRO01

Rosslyn Boyes

UNKNOWN

8 POINCIANA PL JACOBS WELL QLD 4208 au

1956-04-11

2020-11-09

false

675519.25

482538664

0.00

222180.75

0.00

0.00

0.00

897700.00

0.00

2023-06-30 14:31:47



Date
(Type)

2023-06-01
09:45:31
Rollover

From

Severity

Error Code

Short description

The Trustee for
BERRINBA
SUPERANNUATION
FUND
(24842643522)

To Status

Information

SUPER.GEN.RLVR.2

Rollover Process successful

The Trustee for Success
BEENLEIGH STEEL
FABRICATIONS
SUPERANNUATION
FUND
(52713267687)

Details

Hide details



Date
(Type)

From

Sender name

Sender email

Sender telephone

Payment amount

Payment reference

BSB

Account number

Account name

Member record

Member name

Transferring member number

Member address

Member date of birth

Eligible service start date

Receiving member number

Transfer whole balance

Tax free component

Tax file number

Taxable taxed

Unrestricted

Outcome date

Severity

Error Code

Short description

To Status

The Trustee for BERRINBA SUPERANNUATION FUND

admin@beenleighsteel.com.au

0734401530

$ 100,000.00

248426435220601001

034605

298482

BSF Superannuation Fund

MBRROLLVRO1

Victoria Myrtle Finney

UNKNOWN

905F Main Western Road Tamborine Mountain QLD 4272 au

1956-05-28

2020-11-09

false

75255.03

482594532

24744.97

100000

2023-06-01 09:54:09

Information

SUPER.GEN.RLVR.2

Rollover Process successful



Date
(Type)

2023-06-30
14:18:05
Rollover

From

The Trustee for
BERRINBA
SUPERANNUATION
FUND
(24842643522)

To Status

The Trustee for Success
BEENLEIGH STEEL
FABRICATIONS
SUPERANNUATION
FUND
(52713267687)

Details

Hide details



Date
(Type)

From

Sender name

Sender email

Sender telephone

Payment amount

Payment reference

BSB

Account number

Account name

Member record

Member name

Transferring member number

Member address

Member date of birth

Eligible service start date

Transfer whole balance

Tax free component

Tax file number

Taxable taxed

Unrestricted

Outcome date

Severity

Error Code

Short description

To Status

The Trustee for BERRINBA SUPERANNUATION FUND

admin@beenleighsteel.com.au

0734401530

$ 109,900.00

248426435220630001

034605

298482

BSF Superannuation Fund

MBRROLLVRO1

Mark Finney

UNKNOWN

905F Main Western Road Tamborine Mountain QLD 4272 au

1953-07-12

1996-06-28

false

82699.75

475350474

27200.25

109900

2023-06-30 14:33:25

Information

SUPER.GEN.RLVR.2

Rollover Process successful



Date
(Type)

2023-06-30
14:27:46
Rollover

From

The Trustee for
BERRINBA
SUPERANNUATION
FUND
(24842643522)

To Status

The Trustee for Success
BEENLEIGH STEEL
FABRICATIONS
SUPERANNUATION
FUND
(52713267687)

Details

Hide details



Date From
(Type)

Sender name

Sender email

Sender telephone

Payment amount

Payment reference

BSB

Account number

Account name

Member record

Member name

Transferring member number

Member address

Member date of birth

Eligible service start date

Transfer whole balance

Tax free component

Tax file number

Taxable taxed

Unrestricted

Outcome date

Severity

Error Code

Short description

To Status

The Trustee for BERRINBA SUPERANNUATION FUND

admin@beenleighsteel.com.au

0734401530

$ 43,600.00

248426435220630002

034605

298482

BSF Superannuation Fund

MBRROLLVRO1

Victoria Myrtle Finney Finney

UNKNOWN

905F Main Western Road Tamborine Mountain QLD 4272 au

1956-05-28

2020-11-09

false

32809

482594532

10791

43600

2023-06-30 14:34:05

Information

SUPER.GEN.RLVR.2

Rollover Process successful

Note: Rollover information searches may take up to 60 seconds.

Save as CSV

Details

Return to Funds List



https://smsf.auspost.com.au/secure/funds-list




