

<u>Australia Post</u> > <u>Self-managed super fund gateway service</u> > View fund rollovers

View Rollovers

Display Rollover Transactions as reported via the SuperStream system.

* Required information

Select fund by name * The Trustee for BERRINBA SUPERANNUATION FUND - 24 842 € OR Select fund by ABN * Please select a fund Download an Annual Statement of the current and previous financial year for	
OR Select fund by ABN * Please select a fund	
Select fund by ABN * Please select a fund	
Please select a fund	
Download an Annual Statement of the current and previous financial year for	
Start date *	
2023-04-01	
End date *	
Download Start date *	

Date (Type)	From	То	Status	Details
2023-05-31 11:16:37 Rollover	The Trustee for BEENLEIGH STEEL FABRICATIONS SUPERANNUATION FUND (52713267687)	The Trustee for BERRINBA SUPERANNUATION FUND (24842643522)	Success	<u>Hide details</u>

Date (Type)	From	То	Status	Details		
	Sender name	The Trustee for BEENLEIGH	H STEEL FABRICATIONS S	UPERANNUATION FUND		
	Sender email	admin@beenleighsteel.com	.au			
	Sender telephone	0734401530				
	Payment amount	\$ 1,000,000.00				
	Payment reference	527132676870531001				
	BSB	034115				
	Account number	707781				
	Account name	Berrinba Superannuation Pt	y Ltd			
	Member record	MBRROLLVR01				
	Member name	Frank Boyes				
Tran	sferring member number	UNKNOWN				
	Member address	8 POINCIANA PL JACOBS	WELL QLD 4208 au			
	Member date of birth	1958-08-20				
F	Eligible service start date	1996-06-28				
Re	eceiving member number	1				
	Transfer whole balance	false				
	Tax free component	39506.95				
	Tax file number	452963997				
	Taxable taxed	960493.05				
	Taxable untaxed	0.00				
	Preserved	0.00				
	Unrestricted	100000.00				
	Restricted	0.00				
	Outcome date	2023-05-31 13:52:10				
	Severity	Information				
	Error Code	SUPER.GEN.RLVR.2				

Date (Type)	From	То	Status	Details
	Short description	Rollover Process successfu	I	
2023-06-30 13:48:19 Rollover	The Trustee for BEENLEIGH STEEL FABRICATIONS SUPERANNUATION FUND (52713267687)	The Trustee for BERRINBA SUPERANNUATION FUND (24842643522)	Success	<u>Hide details</u>

Date (Type)	From	То	Status	Details		
	Sender name	The Trustee for BEENLEIG	H STEEL FABRICATIONS S	SUPERANNUATION FUND		
	Sender email	admin@beenleighsteel.con	n.au			
	Sender telephone	0734401530				
	Payment amount	\$ 2,492,700.00				
	Payment reference	527132676870630001				
	BSB	034115				
	Account number	707781				
	Account name	Berrinba Superannuation P	ty Ltd			
	Member record	MBRROLLVR01				
	Member name	Frank Boyes				
Tran	nsferring member number	UNKNOWN				
	Member address	8 POINCIANA PL JACOBS	WELL QLD 4208 au			
	Member date of birth	1958-08-20				
	Eligible service start date	1996-06-28				
Re	eceiving member number	1				
	Transfer whole balance	false				
	Tax free component	98461.65				
	Tax file number	452963997				
KiwiS	Saver tax free component	0.00				
	Taxable taxed	2394238.35				
	Taxable untaxed	0.00				
	Preserved	0.00				
	KiwiSaver preserved	0.00				
	Unrestricted	2492700.00				
	Restricted	0.00				
	Outcome date	2023-06-30 14:30:46				

Date (Type)	From	То	Status	Details		
	Severity	Information				
	Error Code	SUPER.GEN.RLVR.2				
	Short description	Rollover Process successfu	I			
2023-06-30 14:06:55 Rollover	The Trustee for BEENLEIGH STEEL FABRICATIONS SUPERANNUATION FUND (52713267687)	The Trustee for BERRINBA SUPERANNUATION FUND (24842643522)	Success	<u>Hide details</u>		

Date (Type)	From	То	Status	Details		
	Sender name	The Trustee for BEENLEIG	H STEEL FABRICATIONS S	SUPERANNUATION FUND		
	Sender email	admin@beenleighsteel.com	n.au			
	Sender telephone	0734401530				
	Payment amount	\$ 897,700.00				
	Payment reference	527132676870630002				
	BSB	034115				
	Account number	707781				
	Account name	Berrinba Superannuation P	ty Ltd			
	Member record	MBRROLLVR01				
	Member name	Rosslyn Boyes				
Tran	nsferring member number	UNKNOWN				
	Member address	8 POINCIANA PL JACOBS	WELL QLD 4208 au			
	Member date of birth	1956-04-11				
	Eligible service start date	2020-11-09				
Re	eceiving member number	4				
	Transfer whole balance	false				
	Tax free component	675519.25				
	Tax file number	482538664				
KiwiS	Saver tax free component	0.00				
	Taxable taxed	222180.75				
	Taxable untaxed	0.00				
	Preserved	0.00				
	KiwiSaver preserved	0.00				
	Unrestricted	897700.00				
	Restricted	0.00				
	Outcome date	2023-06-30 14:31:47				

Date (Type)	From	То	Status	Details		
	Severity	Information				
	Error Code	SUPER.GEN.RLVR.2				
	Short description	Rollover Process successful				
2023-06-01 09:45:31 Rollover	The Trustee for BERRINBA SUPERANNUATION FUND (24842643522)	The Trustee for BEENLEIGH STEEL FABRICATIONS SUPERANNUATION FUND (52713267687)	Success	<u>Hide details</u>		

Date (Type)	From		То	Status	Details		
	Sender	name	The Trustee for BERRINBA SUPERANNUATION FUND				
	Sender	r email	admin@beenleighsteel.com.au				
	Sender tele	phone	0734401530				
	Payment a	mount	\$ 100,000.00				
	Payment refe	erence	248426435220601001				
		BSB	034605				
	Account n	umber	298482				
	Account	name	BSF Superannuation Fund				
	Member	record	MBRROLLVR01				
	Member name			Victoria Myrtle Finney			
	Transferring member n	umber	UNKNOWN				
	Member ad	ddress	905F Main Western Road Tamborine Mountain QLD 4272 au				
	Member date o	of birth	1956-05-28				
	Eligible service sta	rt date	2020-11-09				
	Receiving member n	umber	3				
	Transfer whole ba	alance	false				
	Tax free comp	ponent	75255.03				
	Tax file n	umber	482594532				
	Taxable	taxed	24744.97				
	Unres	tricted	100000				
	Outcom	e date	2023-06-01 09:54	:09			
	Se	everity	Information				
	Error	Code	SUPER.GEN.RLVR.2				
	Short desc	ription	Rollover Process	successful			

Date (Type)	From	То	Status	Details
2023-06-30 14:18:05 Rollover	The Trustee for BERRINBA SUPERANNUATION FUND (24842643522)	The Trustee for BEENLEIGH STEEL FABRICATIONS SUPERANNUATION FUND (52713267687)	Success	<u>Hide details</u>

Date (Type)	From	То	Status	Details		
	Sender	name The Trustee for	The Trustee for BERRINBA SUPERANNUATION FUND			
	Sender	email admin@beenlei	admin@beenleighsteel.com.au			
	Sender tele	phone 0734401530	0734401530			
	Payment a	mount \$ 109,900.00				
	Payment refe	erence 2484264352206	30001			
		BSB 034605				
	Account n	umber 298482				
	Account	name BSF Superannu	ation Fund			
	Member	record MBRROLLVR01	MBRROLLVR01			
	Member	name Mark Finney	Mark Finney			
	Transferring member n	umber UNKNOWN	UNKNOWN			
	Member ad	ldress 905F Main West	905F Main Western Road Tamborine Mountain QLD 4272 au			
	Member date of	of birth 1953-07-12	1953-07-12			
	Eligible service sta	t date 1996-06-28	1996-06-28			
	Transfer whole ba	alance false	false			
	Tax free comp	oonent 82699.75	82699.75			
	Tax file n	umber 475350474	475350474			
	Taxable	taxed 27200.25	27200.25			
	Unres	tricted 109900				
	Outcom	e date 2023-06-30 14:3	3:25			
	Se	everity Information	Information			
	Error	Code SUPER.GEN.RI	SUPER.GEN.RLVR.2			
	Short desc	ription Rollover Proces	Rollover Process successful			

Date (Type)	From	То	Status	Details
2023-06-30 14:27:46 Rollover	The Trustee for BERRINBA SUPERANNUATION FUND (24842643522)	The Trustee for BEENLEIGH STEEL FABRICATIONS SUPERANNUATION FUND (52713267687)	Success	<u>Hide details</u>

Date (Type)	From	То	Status	Details	
	Sender	name The Trustee for I	The Trustee for BERRINBA SUPERANNUATION FUND		
	Sender	email admin@beenleig	admin@beenleighsteel.com.au		
	Sender tele	phone 0734401530	0734401530		
	Payment a	mount \$ 43,600.00	\$ 43,600.00		
	Payment refe	erence 2484264352206	248426435220630002		
		BSB 034605	034605		
	Account n	umber 298482	298482		
	Account	name BSF Superannua	BSF Superannuation Fund		
	Member	record MBRROLLVR01	MBRROLLVR01		
	Member	name Victoria Myrtle F	Victoria Myrtle Finney Finney		
	Transferring member n	umber UNKNOWN	UNKNOWN		
	Member ad	ldress 905F Main West	905F Main Western Road Tamborine Mountain QLD 4272 au		
	Member date o	of birth 1956-05-28	1956-05-28		
	Eligible service sta	t date 2020-11-09	2020-11-09		
	Transfer whole ba	alance false	false		
	Tax free comp	oonent 32809	32809		
	Tax file n	umber 482594532	482594532		
	Taxable	taxed 10791	10791		
	Unres	tricted 43600	43600		
	Outcom	e date 2023-06-30 14:3	2023-06-30 14:34:05		
	Se	everity Information	Information		
	Error	Code SUPER.GEN.RL	SUPER.GEN.RLVR.2		
	Short desc	ription Rollover Process	Rollover Process successful		

Note: Rollover information searches may take up to 60 seconds.